SEC Form 4	
------------	--

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. <i>See</i> Instruction 1(b).
--	---

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average b	urden

-		-
	hours per response:	0.5
I	Louinaleu average buruen	

Instruc	tion 1(b).		Fil									ct of 1934 940						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* 2. Issue				or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>Altisource Portfolio Solutions S.A.</u> [ASPS]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner								
(Last)	(Fi NGTAIL W		Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/31/2019							belo	er (give ti w)	itle		her (specify low)		
(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO 80487				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(St		Zip)															
1. Title of s	Security (Inst		e I - Non-Deri	-	2A. Deen		3.	luired	4. Se	curities	Acquire	d (A) or		Ily Own		6. Owr	nership	7. Nature of
		,	Date (Month/Day/Ye	ear)	Executio if any (Month/D	,	Code	Transaction Code (Instr.				(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		Securities Beneficia Owned Fe Reported	lly ollowing	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
							Code	e v	Amo	ount	(A) or (D)	Price		Transacti (Instr. 3 a	on(s)			(
Common	Stock		10/31/201	9			Р		25	5,000	A	\$17.755	1(3)	3,101	.,210		I	See footnotes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾
Common	Stock													3,1	42		I	See footnote ⁽⁴⁾
		Та	ble II - Deriva (e.g., p									Beneficia securitie		Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	1. Title of Derivative 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any Conversion Conversion			Transaction of Code (Instr. Deriva		rative rities lired r osed) r. 3, 4	Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea sed 3, 4			e Amount of		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Owners Form: Direct (I or Indire (I) (Insti	Beneficial O) Ownership ect (Instr. 4)	
				Coc	de V	(A)		Date Exercis	able	Expirati Date	on Titl	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	er					
		Reporting Person [*] Management	<u>Company, L</u>	<u>P</u>														
(Last) 1195 BA	NGTAIL W	(First) /AY	(Middle)															
(Street) STEAM SPRING		СО	80487															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)															
	nd Address of <mark>ark Road</mark>	Reporting Person [*] Corp																
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)															

(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS	СО	80487
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person^*

Craig-Scheckn	nan Micha	<u>el</u>
(Last) 1195 BANGTAIL	(First) WAY	(Middle)
(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS	СО	80487
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Deer Park Roa		
(Last) 1195 BANGTAIL	(First) WAY	(Middle)
(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS	СО	80487
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address <u>AgateCreek Ll</u>		erson*
(Last) 1195 BANGTAIL	(First) WAY	(Middle)
(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS	СО	80487
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Burg Scott Edv		erson*
(Last) 1195 BANGTAIL	(First) WAY	(Middle)
(Street) STEAMBOAT SPRINGS	CO	80487
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

1. These shares of the Issuer's common stock ("Shares") are held for the account of STS Master Fund, Ltd. Deer Park Road Management Company, LP ("Deer Park") serves as investment adviser to STS Master Fund, Ltd.

2. Deer Park Road Management GP, LLC ("DPRM") is the general partner of Deer Park. Each of Deer Park Road Corporation ("DPRC") and AgateCreek LLC ("AgateCreek") is a member of DPRM. Michael Craig-Scheckman is the Chief Executive Officer of each of Deer Park and DPRC and the sole owner of DPRC. Scott Edward Burg is the Chief Investment Officer of Deer Park and the sole member of AgateCreek. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the Shares except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the Shares of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.

3. This price reflects the weighted average price for open-market purchases of Shares made by the Reporting Persons on October 31, 2019 within a \$1.00 range. The actual prices for these transactions range between \$17.59 to \$17.79. The Reporting Persons further undertake to provide upon request by the Commission staff, the Issuer, or a security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price reported herein.

4. These Shares were awarded to Mr. Burg in connection with his service as a non-management director of the Issuer.

<u>Deer Park Road Management</u>	
Company, LP, By: /s/ Bradley	11/04/2010
W. Craig, Chief Operating	<u>11/04/2019</u>
<u>Officer</u>	
Deer Park Road Corporation,	
By: /s/ Bradley W. Craig,	
attorney-in-fact for Michael	11/04/2019
<u>Craig-Scheckman, Chief</u>	11/04/2019
Executive Officer of Deer Park	
<u>Corporation</u>	
Michael Craig-Scheckman, By:	
/s/ Bradley W. Craig, attorney-	11/04/2010
in-fact for Michael Craig-	<u>11/04/2019</u>
<u>Scheckman</u>	
Deer Park Road Management	<u>11/04/2019</u>

GP, LLC, By: /s/ Deer Park Road Corporation, its managing member, By: /s/ Bradley W. Craig, attorney-infact for Michael Craig-Scheckman, Chief Executive Officer of Deer Park **Corporation** AgateCreek LLC, By: /s/ Bradley W. Craig, attorney-infact for Scott Edward Burg, 11/04/2019 Sole Member of AgateCreek LLC Scott Edward Burg, /s/ Bradley W. Craig, attorney-in-fact for 11/04/2019

Scott Edward Burg Date

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.